
THE ICKLETON SOCIETY 
 

AGENDA 
  

For the meeting to be held on Tuesday 17th April 2018 
At 7 Brookhampton Street at 8.00pm 

 
  Action Points from and since 

last meeting 
1.  Apologies   

2.  Minutes of the previous meeting  

3.  Matters arising   

4.  Correspondence                                      

5.  Finance report 

 Current position 

 
 

6.  Archive report  

 Photos 

 WW1 research 

 Visit to Shirehall 

 Old telephone box 

 Other 

 
 A11,A12, A16 
A3 
 
A13 
A15 
 
F2,A14 

7.  Review of Recent Events and Plans for Future Events  

 Possible archaeological dig at Abbey Farm 

 Wine tasting 

 AGM inc talk 

 Guided walk around Saffron Walden 

 Litter pick 

 Mini steam-up 

 Geo Phys survey 16 Mill Lane 

 Possible Autumn events 
 

 
E50 
E57 
E58 
E59 
E60 
E61 
E62 
 
 

8.  Development pressures 

 Uttlesford Local Development Plan 

 S Cambs Local Development Framework 

 Stansted Expansion 

 Genome Campus- Wellcome Trust 

 Agri-tech hub 

 A505 development & motorway service station 

 
D3 
D2 
 
 

9.  Planning – local applications 
 

 

10.  Items for Icene and website  

11.  Any other business – 
 

 new leaflet to promote the Society and how to 
distribute it 

 data protection issues and GDPR 
 

 

12.  Date and place of next meeting  

 


